Light Specifications
60W LED Explosion Proof Light
Voltage
Watts
Total Lumens
Cord Length
Operating
Temperature
CCT - Light Color
Weight
Dimensions
BOSS LTR, LLC
34378 Terminal Court, Geismar, LA 70734
866-442-0260 I bossltr.com
Model # FS60LED-EXP-120V
Refineries, Petrochemical, Steel Mills, Grain Silos, Sugar Mills, Offshore
Marine, and other Hazardous Dust Location facilities.
12V or 120 Volt LED Floodlighting
• OSHA Compliant Tank Light • IP66 Rated• Certified For Painting Applications
12V - 120V Optional
60
9,000
50'
-58°C to +60°C
6500k
31lbs
H 4.7" , W 6.65" , L 12"
Universal Applications
• Class I, Division I, Groups B, C and D - T5/North America
• Class I, Division I, Groups C and D - T5/Canada
* Shown on pipe clamp
#PC4-AL
Additional Mounting & Function Options Available
Scaffold Mount
#SC-AL
Magnet Mount
#MM-AL
Cart Mount
#CM-AL
Quadpod
#QP8-AL
Spider Magnet
#SMB-AL
Floor Stand
#FS-AL